
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00018

02/17/2
017

AND Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00027

02/17/2
017

AS SUBROGEE OF Plaintiff
PROGRESSIVE COUNTY 
MUTUAL INS vs. ATKINS, 
EDGAR A

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00027

02/17/2
017

ATKINS, EDGAR 
A Defendant

PROGRESSIVE COUNTY 
MUTUAL INS vs. ATKINS, 
EDGAR A

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2017-
00032

02/17/2
017

BOLLING, JAKE 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOLLING, JAKE WILLIAM

LITTERING UPON A 
PUBLIC HIGHWAY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2017-
00033

02/17/2
017

BOLLING, JAKE 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOLLING, JAKE WILLIAM

NO TAG LIGHT (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00017

02/17/2
017

DROWATZKY, BERNARD 
MARK Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00018

02/17/2
017

MINER, LAVANCHE 
MAYTELLE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00018

02/17/2
017

MINER, PAUL 
MERIDETH Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00006

02/17/2
017

OWNER Plaintiff TWO BROOMZ SALOON BEER LICENSE - NEW

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00027

02/17/2
017

PROGRESSIVE COUNTY 
MUTUAL INS Plaintiff

PROGRESSIVE COUNTY 
MUTUAL INS vs. ATKINS, 
EDGAR A

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00022

02/17/2
017

ROBERTS, JEANETTE 
MARIE Plaintiff

ROBERTS, JEANETTE 
MARIE vs. ROBERTS, MINDY
SHEA

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00022

02/17/2
017

ROBERTS, MINDY 
SHEA Defendant

ROBERTS, JEANETTE 
MARIE vs. ROBERTS, MINDY
SHEA

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00027

02/17/2
017

SUMMERLIN, DAVID 
LEE Plaintiff

PROGRESSIVE COUNTY 
MUTUAL INS vs. ATKINS, 
EDGAR A

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00006

02/17/2
017

TWO BROOMZ 
SALOON Plaintiff

TWO BROOMZ SALOON BEER LICENSE - NEW

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2017-
00006

02/17/2
017

WILSON, JODI Plaintiff TWO BROOMZ SALOON BEER LICENSE - NEW
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